
D R I N K S

D U B A I  M A R I N A



All prices are in AED & are inclusive of 7% municipality fees & 5% VAT. 
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S IGNATURE COCKTAILS
Yugen
Gin, lychee syrup, matcha tea syrup, grapefruit, foamee

Asian Bliss 
Vodka, umeshu, lychee, peach syrup, elderflower syrup, passion fruit, yuzu juice

Golden Fortune
Bacardi Superior, Malibu, mango juice, passion fruit purée, vanilla syrup, lemon juice

Sakura Martini
Roku gin, martini extra dry, sakura syrup

Sa�ron Spritz
Vodka, sa�ron, elderflower, curry leaf cordial, sparkling wine, soda

Lotus Kiss 
Gin, Keigetsu Junmai, lychee syrup, lemongrass, elderflower, green apple

Sacred Leaf
Tequila, sherry, agave syrup, lime, tabasco, basil

Yuzu! Mine
Roku gin, grapefruit juice, jasmine tea syrup, lemon juice, yuzu, jasmine foam

Amber No. 4
Bourbon whiskey, luxardo, sweet vermouth, sakura syrup

N O N - A L C O H O L I C  C O C K T A I L S

Akai Yorokobi
Lychee juice, cranberry, pineapple, strawberry, raspberry, blackberry, lime

Tropical Paradise
Pineapple, coco lopez, basil, lime juice

Yuzu Basil Cooler 
Lyre’s gin, yuzu juice, lemon, honey syrup, basil, strawberry syrup, soda

Mandarin Star
Black tea, pineapple, lime, cinnamon, star anise, sugar syrup, soda

89Bourbon Passion by Sudip Shrestha
SLG Master of Mixology 2025
Bourbon whiskey, crème de cacao, lime juice, passion fruit



All prices are in AED & are inclusive of 7% municipality fees & 5% VAT. 

W I N E S  B Y  T H E  G L A S S
BOTTLE

Valdo Paradise Rosé 

Alberto Nani, Prosecco DOC

380

405

SPARKLING

Laurent Perrier, La Cuvée Brut, NV 925

CHAMPAGNE

Pinot Grigio, Italia, Veneto, Italy

Verdejo, Cune, Rueda, Spain

Riesling, Château Ste Michelle, Columbia Valley, USA 

Sauvignon Blanc, Matua, Marlborough, New Zealand

Chardonnay, Koonuga Hill, Penfold's, South Australia

320

370

395

420

435

WHITE

Pinot Grigio Rosé, Italia, Provincia di Pavia, Lombardy, Italy

Romance, Château de Berne, Côtes De Provence, France

M de Minuty, Château Minuty, Côtes de Provence, France

320

370

435

ROSÉ

Primitivo, Italia, Puglia, Italy

Grenache, Syrah, La Ciboise, Luberon, Rhône Valley, France

Pinot Noir, "Windy Peak" De Bortoli, Victoria, Australia

Shiraz, Cabernet, Koonunga Hill, Penfolds, South Australia

Malbec, Catena, Mendoza, Argentina

320

370

420

435

470

RED

Gekkeikan, Tokusen Honjozo 720ml

Keigetsu, Tokubetsu Junmai 1800ml

Imada, Moon on the Water, Junmai Ginjo 720ml

Dassai 45, Junmai Daiginjo 1800ml

470

1250

970

2550

SAKE
Serving size for Glass - 100ml, Carafe - 200ml BY THE GLASS CARAFE BOTTLE
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All prices are in AED & are inclusive of 7% municipality fees & 5% VAT. 

B O T T L E  B E E R
Asahi

Singha

Heineken

Peroni

Peroni 0.0%

59

59

59

65

49

D R A F T  B E E R PINT

Asahi 69

V O D K A
Ketel One

Haku

Ciroc Vodka

Belvedere

Grey Goose

Stoli Elit

1300

1540

1780

1780

1780

1999

SNG BOTTLE

55

69

79

79

79

89

G I N
Tanqueray

Roku

Hendrick's

Tanqueray 10

Gin Mare

Monkey 47

Kinobi

1300

1540

1540

1540

1540

1750

2450

 SNG BOTTLE

55

69

69

69

69

110

110

R U M
Bacardi Superior

Capt. Morgan Black

Capt. Morgan Spiced

Sailor Jerry

Kraken Spiced

Havana Club 7 y.o.

Bacardi 8 y.o.

Ron Zacapa 23 y.o.

1300

1300

1350

1350

1400

1700

1700

2900

 SNG BOTTLE

55

55

59

59

65

75

75

130

HALF PINT

35



All prices are in AED & are inclusive of 7% municipality fees & 5% VAT. 

T E Q U I L A
Jose Cuervo Especial Gold / Silver

Patrón Silver

Casamigos Añejo

Don Julio Blanco

Don Julio Reposado

Don Julio Anejo

Casamigos Reposado

Jose Rsv De La Familia

Clase Azul Reposado

Don Julio 1942

1300

1820

2250

2450

2450

2900

3250

3250

6200

9100

SNG BOTTLE

55

80

95

110

110

130

140

140

275

390

Verde Amarás Espadín

400 Conejos Espadín

The Lost Explorer Espadín

1300

1400

2900

MEZCAL

55

65

130

W H I S K Y

Nikka Super Nikka

Umiki Ocean Fused

Toki

Nikka Whisky From The Barrel

Chita

Hibiki Harmony

Hibiki Harmony Blossom

Yamazaki 12 y.o.

JAPANESE

1700

1820

1820

1500

2450

3400

4200

6800

SNG BOTTLE

75

80

80

90

110

150

190

290

S C O T C H  B L E N D
Dewar's White Label

Monkey Shoulder

J Walker Black

Chivas Regal 12 y.o.

Chivas Regal 18 y.o.

J Walker Blue

1300

1600

1700

1700

3200

6800

SNG BOTTLE

55

70

75

75

135

290



All prices are in AED & are inclusive of 7% municipality fees & 5% VAT. 

 

 

S C O T C H  S I N G L E  M A L T
The Glenlivet 12 y.o.

Laphroiag 10 y.o.

Glenmorangie Original

Glenfiddich 12 y.o.

Glenfiddich 15 y.o.

The Macallan 12 y.o.

Glenfiddich 18 y.o.

The Macallan 15 y.o.

Glenfiddich 21 y.o.

The Macallan 18 y.o.

1700
1700
1700
2250
2650
2650
3600
5200
5400
8450

SNG BOTTLE

75
75
75
95
120
120
160
230
240
375

Wild Turkey

Bulleit Bourbon

Knob Creek

Makers Mark

Jack Daniel's No. 7

Jack Daniel's Fire / Honey / Rye

Woodford Reserve

AMERICAN

1300
1700
1600
1600
1600
1650
2150

55
55
70
70
70
70
90

G R A P P A
Grappa Passione Blanco

Antinori, Grappa Di Tignanello

1300
1500

55
95

C O G N A C  /  B R A N D Y
Hennessy VS

Rémy VSOP

Rémy Martin 1738 

Rémy Martin Club

Rémy XO

Hennessy XO

1820
2450
3250
3300
5800
5200

SNG BOTTLE

80
110
140
150
260
240

Jameson

Bushmills Blackbush 1L

IRISH

1650
2100

70
70



All prices are in AED & are inclusive of 7% municipality fees & 5% VAT. 

L I Q U E U R S
Sambuca Anniversario

Disaronno

Jägermeister

Kahlua

Galliano

Baileys Original

Frangelico

Limoncetta Di Sorrento

Italicus Rosolio Di Bergamotto

Jägermeister Cold Brew

1300

1300

1300

1300

1300

1400

1400

1400

1650

1300

SNG BOTTLE

55

55

55

55

55

60

60

60

70

55

 

F R E S H  J U I C E S  &  J U I C E S
Fresh Pineapple

Fresh Watermelon

Fresh Orange

Coconut

Other juices available on request

35

35

35

50

30

W A T E R
Voss Still 37.5cl

Voss Sparkling 37.5cl

Voss Still 80cl

Voss Sparkling 80cl

25

25

40

40

S O F T  D R I N K S
Coke / Coke Zero

Sprite / Sprite Light

Ginger Ale / Sode

Tonic

Ginger Beer

Tonic Light - Fever Tree

Red Bull Original - Sugar Free - Watermelon

25

25

25

25

30

30

40



 


